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01/04/2022 FRIDAY

1 MOBARAKPUR MOBARAKPUR AWC 21378030242 NON- RES 6 74 31 46 74 9237197265 8280436407 02/04/2022 SATURDAY

2 LUNAPADI LUNAPADI AWC 21378030241 NON- RES 5 23 12 11 23 8249909787 8280436407 02/04/2022 SATURDAY

03/04/2022 SUNDAY

3 MOBARAKPUR MOBARAKPUR PATI 

SAHI
AWC 21378030243 NON- RES 6 50 27 23 50 7735768168 8280436407 04/04/2022 MONDAY

4 MOBARAKPUR MOBARAKPUR JENA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030246 NON- RES 6 44 20 24 44 7749069953 8280436407 04/04/2022 MONDAY

05/04/2022 TUESDAY

5 PATULI-I PATULI-I AWC 21378030238 NON- RES 7 56 28 28 56 6372535639 8280436409 06/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

6 PATULI-II PATULI-II AWC 21378030239 NON- RES 7 62 30 32 62 725083087 8280436408 06/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

7 JORAGADIA JORAGADIA AWC 21378030237 NON- RES 7 62 30 32 62 6372936205
8280436405, 

6371272069
07/04/2022 THURSDAY

8 PALASAHI PALASAHI AWC 21378030240 NON- RES 7 43 21 22 43 8917546941 8280436408 07/04/2022 THURSDAY

9 AREIKANA AREIKANA AWC 21378030244 NON- RES 7 35 15 20 35 9078055220 8280436403 08/04/2022 FRIDAY

10 AREIKANA
AREIKANA KHARIDA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030245 NON- RES 7 37 18 19 37 7978197257 8280436403 08/04/2022 FRIDAY

District:- BHADRAK Block:- BHANDARIPOKHARI

Mob:

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR. RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA 9853132633

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK ( MICRO PLAN )
CHC- BHANDARIPOKHARI, DIST- BHADRAK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:- 2022 - 23

MHT UID: 121309

Staff Details: NAME

Name of the C.D.P.O. NIRJHARINI ROUT AYUSH Doctor (F) DR. NILIMA NAYAK

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

9439702640

Mob No. 9937702585 Mob No. 9439352411 Pharmacist KRANTIMAYA MOHAPATRA 9437306106

Name of the B.E.O. MANJULA BALA NAYAK

Office No. Office No. Staff Nurse/ A.N.M GITANJALI SAHU

Name of the Officer DEBADUTTA DASH

8917587308

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver SANTOSH PARIDA 9556244528

Mob No. 9438460378 Mob No. 9438366561

Name of the W.E.O. BIJAYANANDA ROUT

Office No. Office No.

SL NO.
Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School / 

Anganw

adi

Anganwadi 

Code.

School 

Code.

Category of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)
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Enrolment Status

Total Number of 

children in 

institution
Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)
Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date Day

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

APRIL : 2022
UTKAL DIVAS
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11 BIMBALBAR BIMBALBAR AWC 21378030819 NON- RES 12 52 27 25 52 9776455930 8280436404 09/04/2022 SATURDAY

10/04/2022 SUNDAY

12 KOTASIRA KOTASIRA AWC 21378030820 NON- RES 8 55 25 20 55 7815052760
8280436406, 

9778804059
11/04/2022 MONDAY

13 KOTOSIRA
KOTOSIRA MASTANI 

SAHI
AWC 21378030821 NON- RES 9 45 25 20 45 8917447253

8280436406, 

9778804059
11/04/2022 MONDAY

12/04/2022 TUESDAY

14 MITUANI MITUANI AWC 21378030305 NON- RES 9 32 13 19 32 7064547070 8280436302 13/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

15 PURIPADA PURIPADA AWC 21378030304 NON- RES 9 47 26 21 47
7504050060, 

8144073278
8280436308 13/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

14/04/2022 THURSDAY

15/04/2022 FRIDAY

16/04/2022 SATURDAY

17/04/2022 SUNDAY

16 KIMBHIRIA KIMBHIRIA AWC 21378030321 NON- RES 10 49 26 23 49 8658845071 8280436398 18/04/2022 MONDAY

17 BENIPUR BENIPUR AWC 21378030306 NON- RES 10 30 18 12 30 6372770923 8280436302 18/04/2022 MONDAY

19/04/2022 TUESDAY

18 JASOTIKIRI JASOTIKIRI AWC 21378030314 NON- RES 9 49 26 23 49 9853318417 8280436399 20/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

19 JASOTIKIRI
JASOTIKIRI 

DALAISAHI
AWC 21378030315 NON- RES 9 45 23 22 45 7735492312 8280436399 20/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

20 AKHUAPADA AKHUAPADA AWC 21378030301 NON- RES 12 64 41 23 64 6371801570 8280436301 21/04/2022 THURSDAY

21 GODHI GODHI AWC 21378030302 NON- RES 8 50 29 21 50 8847886750 8280436301 22/04/2022 FRIDAY

22 TIKARA TIKARA AWC 21378030303 NON- RES 13 45 25 20 45 8144356729 8280436303 22/04/2022 FRIDAY

23 NEREDA RAY SAHI AWC 21378030318 NON- RES 10 63 33 30 63 8270463559 8280436400 23/04/2022 SATURDAY

24/04/2022 SUNDAY

24 NEREDA NERADA-I AWC 21378030316 NON- RES 10 45 27 18 45 8339977176 8280436400 25/04/2022 MONDAY

25 NEREDA BHARATI SAHI AWC 21378030319 NON- RES 10 32 16 16 32 9776275931 8280436400 25/04/2022 MONDAY

26/04/2022 TUESDAY

26 NERADA-II NERADA-II AWC 21378030317 NON- RES 10 40 24 16 40 9776707576 8280436401 27/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

27 NEREDA
NERADA HARIJAN 

SAHI
AWC 21378030320 NON- RES 11 38 19 19 38 8018544629 8280436401 27/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

28 BALIPOKHARI-I BALIPOKHARI-I AWC 21378030307 NON- RES 10 43 18 25 43 9938947402 8280436305 28/04/2022 THURSDAY

29 BALIPOKHARI
BALIPOKHARI DAS 

SAHI
AWC 21378030309 NON- RES 10 54 26 28 54 7894506640 8280436305 28/04/2022 THURSDAY

30
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD-II

JAGANNATHPRASAD-

II
AWC 21378030312 NON- RES 14 54 25 29 54 8895007958 8280436304 29/04/2022 FRIDAY

31
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD 

J.N.PRASAD UASHA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030313 NON- RES 14 42 22 20 42 8917562919 8280436306 29/04/2022 FRIDAY

32
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD-1

JAGANNATHPRASAD-

I
AWC 21378030311 NON- RES 14 63 35 28 63 7077685670

8280436304, 

9777939952
30/04/2022 SATURDAY

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

MAHA BISHUBA SANKRANTI/ DR. B.R.AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

SUNDAY
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01/05/2022 SUNDAY

33 BALIPOKHARI-II BALIPOKHARI-II AWC 21378030308 NON- RES 10 72 46 32 72 9438789534 8280436307 02/05/2022 MONDAY

34 MANTAPUR MANTAPUR AWC 21378030310 NON- RES 12 33 18 15 33 8455047546 8280436307 02/05/2022 MONDAY

03/05/2022 TUESDAY

35 JHUTANA JHUTANA AWC 21378030336 NON- RES 15 42 22 20 42 9238531918 8280436396 04/05/2022 WEDNESDAY

36 JHUTUNA
JHUTUNA 

MOHAPATRA SAHI
AWC 21378030337 NON- RES 14 29 16 13 29 6372033486 8280436398 04/05/2022 WEDNESDAY

05/05/2022 THURSDAY

37 BADABANASTA BADABANASTA AWC 21378030331 NON- RES 12 40 22 18 40 9938171951 8280436395 06/05/2022 FRIDAY

38 BADABANASTA 
BADABANASTA 

SAHU SAHI
AWC 21378030332 NON- RES 12 35 20 15 35 8895793365 8280436395 06/05/2022 FRIDAY

39 JHUTANA JHUTANA JENASAHI AWC 21378030338 NON- RES 14 56 30 26 56 9776978356 8280436397 07/05/2022 SATURDAY

08/05/2022 SUNDAY

40 SANABANASTA SANABANASTA AWC 21378030330 NON- RES 11 60 30 30 60 9938171951 8280436401 09/05/2022 MONDAY

41 KAPILA KAPILA AWC 21378030335 NON- RES 12 27 17 10 27 8144974047 8280436402 09/05/2022 MONDAY

10/05/2022 TUESDAY

42 BANDALO BANDALO AWC 21378030619 NON- RES 15 31 15 16 31 7873497472 8280436313 11/05/2022 WEDNESDAY

43 BIRIDI BIRIDI AWC 21378030611 NON- RES 12 43 28 15 43 9938169868 8280436312 11/05/2022 WEDNESDAY

44 MADHIALI MADHIALI AWC 21378030615 NON- RES 17 52 26 26 52 9861321735 8280436309 12/05/2022 THURSDAY

45 MADHIALI
MADHIALI 

KHANDAYAT SAHI
AWC 21378030616 NON- RES 15 46 19 27 46 7205083165 8280436309 12/05/2022 THURSDAY

46 MAHESHPUR MAHESHPUR AWC 21378030617 NON- RES 16 35 17 18 35 9938231980 8280436311 13/05/2022 FRIDAY

47 MAHESHPUR 
MAHESHPUR 

BADAJENA SAHI
AWC 21378030618 NON- RES 15 43 23 20 43 9178970447 8280436311 13/05/2022 FRIDAY

48 BALIPUR BALIPUR AWC 21378030622 NON- RES 16 70 36 34 70 9090419834 8280436381 14/05/2022 SATURDAY

15/05/2022 SUNDAY

16/05/2022 MONDAY

17/05/2022 TUESDAY

18/04/2022 WEDNESDAY

49 NUAPATANA NUAPATANA AWC 21378030621 NON- RES 15 33 11 22 33 9853665686 8280436311 19/05/2022 THURSDAY

50 BABALPUR BABALPUR AWC 21378030620 NON- RES 16 48 28 20 48 9937331274 8280436314 19/05/2022 THURSDAY

51 RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR AWC 21378030801 NON- RES 14 29 19 10 29 9777427279 8280436376 20/05/2022 FRIDAY

52 CHUAGADIA CHUAGADIA AWC 21378030612 NON- RES 15 53 33 20 53 7735563783 8280436377 20/05/2022 FRIDAY

53 SATASOLA SATSOLA AWC 21378030611 NON- RES 12 65 37 28 65 8658335438 8280436377 21/05/2022 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAY : 2022

SUNDAY

ID-UL-FITRE

SUNDAY

BUDDHA PURNIMA / BIRTHDAY OF PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL DAY
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22/05/2022 SUNDAY

54 KHAPURIAPADA KHAPURIAPADA AWC 21378030614 NON- RES 15 45 25 20 45 6371684251 8280436310 23/05/2022 MONDAY

55 AGEIBEHERA AGEIBEHERA AWC 21378030815 NON- RES 14 58 32 26 58 7077957143 8280436376 23/05/2022 MONDAY

24/05/2022 TUESDAY

56 DEOPADA DEOPADA AWC 21378030813 NON- RES 10 70 32 38 70 8018722259 8280436375 25/05/2022 WEDNESDAY

57 MEGHA MEGHA AWC 21378030814 NON- RES 10 39 21 18 39 8455895892 8280436375 25/05/2022 WEDNESDAY

58 BELAMALA BELAMALA AWC 21378030610 NON- RES 16 59 27 32 59 7978103148 7735496102 26/05/2022 THURSDAY

59 NAMAKANA NAMAKANA AWC 21378030604 NON- RES 17 46 27 19 46 9040187721 8280436312 26/05/2022 THURSDAY

60  NALASAHI  NALASAHI AWC 21378030804 NON- RES 14 46 30 26 46 7008356022 8280436378 27/05/2022 FRIDAY

61 SANASASAN SANASASAN AWC 21378030803 NON- RES 14 32 17 15 32 9040269307 8280436378 27/05/2022 FRIDAY

62 MANTAGADIA MANTAGADIA AWC 21378030802 NON- RES 14 62 32 30 62 9178607050 8280436378 28/05/2022 SATURDAY

29/05/2022 SUNDAY

30/05/2022 MONDAY

31/05/2022 TUESDAY

63 BAHADULNAGAR BAHADULNAGAR AWC 21378030812 NON- RES 15 39 19 20 39 9937052589 8280436374 01/06/2022 WEDNESDAY

64 SUDHABAJ SUDHABAJ AWC 21378030811 NON- RES 15 42 22 20 42 7894334350 8280436374 01/06/2022 WEDNESDAY

65 KANTAPOKHARI KANTAPOKHARI AWC 21378030329 NON- RES 5 9 5 4 9 814460402 8280436347 02/06/2022 THURSDAY

66 SARO SARO AWC 21378030816 NON- RES 15 64 34 30 64 7853070131
8280436379, 

9337241787
02/06/2022 THURSDAY

67 SARO SARO SAHI AWC 21378030817 NON- RES 15 37 17 20 37 8917357503 8280436379 03/06/2022 FRIDAY

68 SARO SARO PATANA SAHI AWC 21378030818 NON- RES 15 40 21 19 40 9237196675 8280436379 03/06/2022 FRIDAY

69 THAILA MOHATINI SAHI AWC 21378030807 NON- RES 15 40 18 22 40 7077853269 8280436380 04/06/2022 SATURDAY

05/06/2022 SUNDAY

70 THAILA THAILA AWC 21378030805 NON- RES 15 32 18 14 32 8763515156 8280436380 06/06/2022 MONDAY

71 THAILA THAILA DIHASAHI AWC 21378030806 NON- RES 15 30 16 14 30 9556497325 8280436380 06/06/2022 MONDAY

07/05/2022 TUESDAY

72 NAAMI NAAMI TALA SAHI AWC 21378030602 NON- RES 16 88 44 44 88 8093843878 8280436389 08/06/2022 WEDNESDAY

73 NAAMI NAAMI AWC 21378030601 NON- RES 16 76 33 43 76 7978487040 8280436389 09/06/2022 THURSDAY

74 SOLAPUR SOLAPUR AWC 21378030609 NON- RES 15 52 31 21 52 7735557162 8280436394 10/06/2022 FRIDAY

75 NIMIGADIA NIMIGADIA AWC 21378030606 NON- RES 15 42 22 20 42 6371163450
8280436312, 

7377047303
10/06/2022 FRIDAY

76 NAAMI
NAAMI KHANDAYAT 

SAHI
AWC 21378030603 NON- RES 15 49 27 22 49 7205681468 8280436389 11/06/2022 SATURDAY

12/06/2022 SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

JUNE : 2022

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMABASYA
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13/05/2022 MONDAY

14/06/2022 TUESDAY

15/06/2022 WEDNESDAY

16/06/2022 THURSDAY

77 MITUANI MITUANI AWC 21378030608 NON- RES 9 29 22 7 29 9556409860 8280436392 17/06/2022 FRIDAY

78 SANKHULA SANKHULA AWC 21378030607 NON- RES 17 38 18 20 38 9938948666 8280436392 17/06/2022 FRIDAY

79 BISOL-I BISOL-I AWC 21378030326 NON- RES 8 57 27 30 57 9937120781 8280436346 18/06/2022 SATURDAY

19/06/2022 SUNDAY

80 RANIPADA RANIPADA AWC 21378030809 NON- RES 16 47 20 27 47 8457836131 8280436391 20/06/2022 MONDAY

81 TENTULIA TENTULIA AWC 21378030808 NON- RES 17 47 22 25 47 9777508086 8280436391 20/06/2022 MONDAY

21/05/2022 TUESDAY

82 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA AWC 21378030810 NON- RES 16 74 36 38 74 9348393480 8280436390 22/06/2022 WEDNESDAY

83 KULANA KULANA AWC 21378030328 NON- RES 7 85 41 44 85 9090454529 8280436347 23/06/2022 THURSDAY

84 BISOL BISOL DAS SAHI AWC 21378030327 NON- RES 8 80 44 36 80 7327064477 8280436351 24/06/2022 FRIDAY

85 NARAYANPUR NARAYANPUR AWC 21378030516 NON- RES 8 63 29 34 63 7377017559
8280436353, 

6371308746
25/06/2022 SATURDAY

26/06/2022 SUNDAY

86 CHHANCHINA CHHANCHINA AWC 21378030605 NON- RES 15 71 38 33 71 9777200379 8280436390 27/06/2022 MONDAY

28/05/2022 TUESDAY

87 SAMPOI SAMPOI AWC 21378030514 NON- RES 7 58 26 32 58 9178637012 8280436349 29/06/2022 WEDNESDAY

88 BHUTIA BHUTIA AWC 21378030517 NON- RES 7 25 13 12 25 9937657298 8280436349 29/06/2022 WEDNESDAY

89 TULAPADI TULAPADI AWC 21378030325 NON- RES 10 16 7 9 16
9938152313,  

8457808679
8280436348 30/06/2022 THURSDAY

90 TULAPADI 
TULAPADI 

SEVASHRAM
School NA 21090317501 NON- RES 12 35 5 8 7 7 8 20 15 35 8895292404 30/06/2022 THURSDAY

01/07/2022 FRIDAY

91
RAMCHANDRAPU

R
RAMCHANDRAPUR AWC 21378030515 NON- RES 10 64 37 27 64 6371308746 8280436353 02/07/2022 SATURDAY

03/07/2022 SUNDAY

92 OLA OLA AWC 21378030323 NON- RES 10 68 32 36 68 9938534735 8280436350 04/07/2022 MONDAY

93 OLA OLA P.S. School NA 21090317001 NON- RES 15 43 8 10 12 3 10 21 22 43 8280921132 04/07/2022 MONDAY

05/07/2022 TUESDAY

94 TESINGA TESINGA AWC 21378030322 NON- RES 10 72 35 37 72 9556911555 8280436350 06/07/2022 WEDNESDAY

95 NEULIA NEULIA P.S. School NA 21090313101 NON- RES 6 21 4 2 3 7 5 8 13 21 7077258332 06/07/2022 WEDNESDAY

96 AMBAGADIA AMBAGADIA AWC 21378030324 NON- RES 16 56 32 24 56 9438747265 8280436348 07/07/2022 THURSDAY

SUNDAY

JULY : 2022

PAHILI RAJA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

RATHA YATRA

RAJA SANKRANTI

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL DAY
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97 AMBAGADIA AMBAGADIA P.S. School NA 21090316201 NON- RES 16 24 4 5 4 5 6 11 13 24 8018162816 07/07/2022 THURSDAY

98 BHAGADA BHAGADA AWC 21378030334 NON- RES 7 50 22 28 50 8917539974 8280436345 08/07/2022 FRIDAY

99 BHAGADA BHAGADA P.S. School NA 21090316301 NON- RES 7 41 6 11 5 12 7 20 21 41 9438752139 08/07/2022 FRIDAY

09/07/2022 SATURDAY

10/07/2022 SUNDAY

100 KUSAGADIA KUSAGADIA AWC 21378030333 NON- RES 10 29 15 14 29 7326811253 8280436352 11/07/2022 MONDAY

101 KUSAGADIA
GHANASHYAM 

NAYAK NODAL U.P.S.
School NA 21090317101 NON- RES 12 53 5 6 11 6 6 7 9 3 25 28 53

9437267117 

9040880663
11/07/2022 MONDAY

12/07/2022 TUESDAY

102 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR AWC 21378030229 NON- RES 14 60 25 35 60 9337618385 8280436335 13/07/2022 WEDNESDAY

103 BISHNUPUR 
BISHNUPUR 

JENASAHI
AWC 21378030230 NON- RES 14 36 17 19 36 9938403957 8280436335 13/07/2022 WEDNESDAY

104 BADARAMPUR BADARAMPUR AWC 21378030231 NON- RES 15 37 17 18 37 8280152389 8280436334 14/07/2022 THURSDAY

105 BADARAMPUR BADARAMPUR P.S. School NA 21090301101 NON- RES 16 33 4 7 6 9 7 20 13 33 9437803001 14/07/2022 THURSDAY

106 CHINGUDIPUR JAGANNATH N H S School NA 21090301002 NON- RES 15 109 11 8 12 8 13 12 18 27 60 49 109 9040319185 15/07/2022 FRIDAY

16/07/2022 THURSDAY

17/07/2022 SUNDAY

107 CHINGUDIPUR JAGANNATH N H S School NA 21090301002 NON- RES 15 100 43 57 56 44 100 9040319185 18/07/2022 MONDAY

19/07/2022 TUESDAY

108 MIRHASANPUR
MIRHASANPUR 

NODAL U.P.SCHOOL
School NA 21090301501 NON- RES 17 122 9 12 11 15 10 15 23 27 56 66 122 9938115136 20/07/2022 WEDNESDAY

109 CHINGUDIPUR CHINGUDIPUR AWC 21378030232 NON- RES 13 76 36 40 76 9777290651 8280436336 21/07/2022 THURSDAY

110 ADAMPUR ADAMPUR AWC 21378030233 NON- RES 16 38 20 18 38 7894356356 8280436332 21/07/2022 THURSDAY

111 BISHNUPUR 
BISHNUPUR 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090301201 NON- RES 14 121 14 14 16 11 26 13 12 15 55 66 121 9439333488 22/07/2022 FRIDAY

112 MIRHASANPUR MIRHASANPUR AWC 21378030235 NON- RES 15 42 20 22 42 6371572930 8280436337 23/07/2022 SATURDAY

113 BISHNUPUR 
BISHNUPUR 

BADABRAHMANASA
AWC 21378030236 NON- RES 15 17 8 9 17 9437295101 8280436337 23/07/2022 SATURDAY

24/07/2022 SUNDAY

114 JALAMANDUA 
JAY JAGANNATH 

UCHA VIDYAPITHA
School NA 21090302904 Non-Res 10 101 26 41 34 50 51 101 9853468409 NA 25/07/2022 MONDAY

26/07/2022 TUESDAY

115 TALAPADA TALAPADA AWC 21378030226 NON- RES 13 33 18 15 33 9178989357 8280436339 27/07/2022 WEDNESDAY

116 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC 21378030234 NON- RES 15 42 20 22 42 6372145988 8618170726 27/07/2022 WEDNESDAY

117 CHINGUDIPUR ASVG ASHRAM SCHOOL NA Non-Res 15 131 73 58 131 9438463088 28/07/2022 THURSDAY

118 JALAMANDUA 
JALAMANDUA 

NODAL U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090302902 Non-Res 15 113 11 7 16 19 8 23 29 55 58 113 9438634823 NA 29/07/2022 FRIDAY

119 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR P.S. School NA 21090301401 NON- RES 12 42 9 10 12 5 6 17 25 42 9438789849 30/07/2022 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY / ID-UL-ZUHA

SUNDAY

BAHUDA YATRA
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120 MANGULIASAHI MANGULIASAHI AWC 21378030227 NON- RES 15 55 25 30 55 7735488431 8280436339 30/07/2022 SATURDAY

31/07/2022 SUNDAY

121 CHINGUDIPUR ASVG ASHRAM SCHOOL NA Non-Res 15 131 74 57 131 9438463088 01/08/2022 MONDAY

02/08/2022 TUESDAY

122 JALAMANDUA JALAMANDUA AWC 21378030218 NA Non-Res 15 74 38 36 74 9178438531 8280436342 03/08/2022 WEDNESDAY

123 JALAMANDUA 
JALAMANDUA JENA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030219 NA Non-Res 15 49 29 20 49 7064345152 8280436342 04/08/2022 THURSDAY

124 JALAMANDUA 
JALAMANDUA 

HARIJANSAHI P.S.
School NA 21090302901 Non-Res 10 40 5 8 5 7 5 19 21 40 9437754529 NA 04/08/2022 THURSDAY

125 CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR AWC 21378030228 NA Non-Res 15 65 35 30 65 7077611547 8280436338 05/08/2022 FRIDAY

126 CHANDRAPUR 
CHANDRAPUR 

PROJECT P.S.
School NA 21090302903 Non-Res 14 36 9 4 9 9 5 15 21 36 9668688704 NA 05/08/2022 FRIDAY

127 HARIPURBINDHA HARIPURBINDHA AWC 21378030220 NA Non-Res 16 43 19 24 43 9777399046 8280436340 06/08/2022 SATURDAY

128 HARIPURBINDHA
HARIPURBINDA 

PROJECT PS
School NA 21090302701 Non-Res 12 39 5 3 5 8 10 22 17 39 7873809649 NA 06/08/2022 SATURDAY

07/08/2022 SUNDAY

129 KARANJIGUNUPUR KARANJIGUNUPUR AWC 21378030223 NA Non-Res 14 90 55 35 90
9439505706 

97683891453
8280436343 08/08/2022 MONDAY

09/08/2022 TUESDAY

10/08/2022 WEDNESDAY

11/08/2022 THURSDAY

130 SARIFPUR SARIFPUR AWC 21378030222 NA Non-Res 15 46 22 24 46 9556186006 8280436341 12/08/2022 FRIDAY

131 KARANJI KARANJI P.S. School NA 21090303002 Non-Res 12 34 4 5 9 6 6 13 21 34 9853349308 NA 12/08/2022 FRIDAY

132 BHAGIBINDHA BHAGIBINDHA AWC 21378030224 NA Non-Res 14 38 21 17 38 8658587919 8280436344 13/08/2022 SATURDAY

133 SARADPUR SARADPUR AWC 21378030221 NA Non-Res 12 36 25 11 36 9668136791 8280436344 13/08/2022 SATURDAY

14/08/2022 SUNDAY

15/08/2022 MONDAY

16/08/2022 TUESDAY

17/08/2022 THURSDAY

18/08/2022 FRIDAY

134 BHAGIBINDHA 
BHAGIBINDHA 

NODAL U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090303201 Non-Res 11 135 11 16 9 17 13 28 16 25 78 57 135 9438353642 NA 19/08/2022 FRIDAY

135 SARADPUR
ANCHALIKA GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL
School NA 21090303351 Non-Res 11 39 18 21 0 39 39 9040494457 NA 20/08/2022 SATURDAY

136
PADINARAYAN 

PUR

PADINARAYAN PUR 

P.S.
School NA 21090303202 Non-Res 12 26 4 6 7 3 6 13 13 26 9090567075 NA 20/08/2022 SATURDAY

137
PADINARAYAN 

PUR
PADINARAYAN PUR AWC 21378030225 NA Non-Res 12 25 14 11 25 8249183985 8280436344 20/08/2022 SATURDAY

21/08/2022 SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

JANMASTAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

MOHARRUM

SUNDAY

JHULANA PURNIMA / RAKSHYA BANDHAN

REFERRAL DAY

AUGUST : 2022

MICROPLAN  2022-2023                                                  PAGE NO 7



138
KARANJI 

GUNUPUR 

KARANJI GUNUPUR 

PROJECT U.P.S.
School NA 21090303001 Non-Res 12 100 10 12 12 14 13 16 18 5 47 53 100 9937396515 NA 22/08/2022 MONDAY

23/08/2022 TUESDAY

139 SANABANASTA  SANABANASTA  P.S. School NA 21090317201 NON- RES 15 28 3 4 7 9 5 9 19 28 7873612690 24/08/2022 WEDNESDAY

140 SANABANASTA SANABANASTA AWC 21378030330 NON- RES 11 53 29 23 53 9938171951 8280436402 24/08/2022 WEDNESDAY

141 SANABANASTA
RAJ KISHORE 

G.M.U.V.PITHA
School NA 21090317251 NON- RES 12 147 32 60 55 91 56 147

9337541542 

9777369142
25/08/2022 THURSDAY

142 PURIPADA PURIPADA PS School NA 21090308202 NON- RES 6 54 12 9 11 6 16 24 30 54 9668545424 26/08/2022 FRIDAY

143 PURIPADA 
PURIPADA HIGH 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090308201 NON- RES 6 60 35 25 27 33 60 9438286369 26/08/2022 FRIDAY

144 BADABANASTA 
MADHYAMA 

VIDYALAYA
School Non-Res 15 104 12 12 19 33 28 57 47 104 8895543233 27/08/2022 SATURDAY

28/08/2022 SUNDAY

145
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD 

JAGANNATH PRASAD 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090300401 NON- RES 15 101 19 25 22 25 20 20 60 51 101 7377087269 29/08/2022 MONDAY

30/08/2022 TUESDAY

31/08/2022 WEDNESDAY

01/09/2022 THURSDAY

146
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD 

JAGANNATH PRASAD 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090300401 NON- RES 15 132 26 22 32 34 28 67 65 132 7377087269 02/09/2022 FRIDAY

147 KULANA 
B.K.M. NODAL  HIGH 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090316801 NON- RES 6 123 24 29 25 26 51 53 104 9668674331 03/09/2022 SATURDAY

04/09/2022 SUNDAY

148 DADESWAR DADESWAR AWC 21378030339 NON- RES 13 13 5 8 13 9937457385
8280436395, 

9937457385
05/09/2022 MONDAY

149 DADESWAR. DADESWAR P.S. School NA 21090316501 NON- RES 13 45 6 8 6 6 7 21 24 45 9237187256 05/09/2022 MONDAY

06/09/2022 TUESDAY

150 KULANA 
B.K.M. NODAL  HIGH 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090316801 NON- RES 6 111 37 39 45 57 54 111 9668674331 07/09/2022 WEDNESDAY

151 KULANA 
B.K.M. NODAL  HIGH 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090316801 NON- RES 6 105 39 66 47 58 105 9668674331 08/09/2022 THURSDAY

152 KULANA 
B.K.M. NODAL  HIGH 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090316801 NON- RES 88 95 41 47 88 9668674331 09/09/2022 FRIDAY

153 DEOPADA
K.R.UCHHA 

BIDYAPITHA, 
School NA 21090311302 NON- RES 12 80 37 43 41 39 80 9040315642 10/09/2022 SATURDAY

11/09/2022 SUNDAY

154 MOBARAKPUR
MOBARAKPUR 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090309501 NON- RES 4 125 18 20 15 20 19 15 18 71 54 125 7008605949 12/09/2022 MONDAY

13/09/2022 TUESDAY

155 MOBARAKPUR 
MOBARAKPUR 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090309502 NON- RES 5 98 29 38 41 57 41 98 7008605949 14/09/2022 WEDNESDAY

156 MOBARAKPUR 
MOBARAKPUR 

ADIVASI PROJECT 

P.S.

School NA 21090309504 NON- RES 5 36 5 8 12 5 6 15 21 36
9237474681,   

9437200000
14/09/2022 WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI

SUNDAY

SEPTEMBER : 2022

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY
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157 BANDALO 
BANDALO MADHIALI  

NODAL UCHA 

BIDHYAPITHA

School NA 21090305401 NON- RES 14 177 8 15 12 19 12 13 20 20 25 33 97 80 177 9777024545 15/09/2022 THURSDAY

16/09/2022 FRIDAY

158 M.ROAD
GIRIDHARI PANDA 

UCHA VIDYAPITH
School NA 21090306201 NON- RES 12 122 34 40 48 68 54 122 9938832687 17/09/2022 SATURDAY

18/09/2022 SUNDAY

159 M.ROAD
GIRIDHARI PANDA 

UCHA VIDYAPITH
School NA 21090306201 NON- RES 12 96 96 71 25 96 9938832687 19/09/2022 MONDAY

20/09/2022 TUESDAY

160 M.ROAD
GIRIDHARI PANDA 

UCHA VIDYAPITH
School NA 21090306201 NON- RES 12 109 50 59 50 59 109 9938832687 21/09/2022 WEDNESDAY

161 M.ROAD
GIRIDHARI PANDA 

UCHA VIDYAPITH
School NA 21090306201 NON- RES 12 102 102 20 82 102 9938832687 22/09/2022 THURSDAY

162 JHUTUNA 
JHUTUNA PROJECT 

U.P.S.
School NA 21090316601 NON- RES 12 126 11 9 15 19 15 19 18 20 60 66 126 9437300548 23/09/2022 FRIDAY

163 SANKHULA
KALPATARU U.V.P. 

SANKHULA
School NA 21090306102 NON- RES 16 41 30 11 23 18 41 7381350645 24/09/2022 SATURDAY

164 SANKHULA
SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIRA
School NA NON- RES 16 48 29 19 48 9777916749 24/09/2022 SATURDAY

25/09/2022 SUNDAY

165 SANKHULA
SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIRA
School NA NON- RES 16 120 70 50 120 9777916749 26/09/2022 MONDAY

27/09/2022 TUESDAY

166 BALIPOKHARI S.D.J. HIGH SCHOOL School NA 21090300203 NON- RES 16 86 38 48 46 40 86 9937086815 28/09/2022 WEDNESDAY

167 SARO
S.S.M. BIDYA 

NIKETAN, SARO
School NA 21090312202 NON- RES 17 158 79 79 89 69 158 8280043432 29/09/2022 THURSDAY

168 DEOPADA
SANTIBATA NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090311301 NON- RES 11 107 12 12 13 10 10 18 18 14 49 58 107

8228905107 

9937922261
P 30/09/2022 FRIDAY

169 M.ROAD
GANGAMADHAB E 

M SCHOOL
School NA NON- RES 12 100 68 32 100 7978266987 01/10/2022 SATURDAY

02/10/2022 SUNDAY

03/10/2022 MONDAY

04/10/2022 TUESDAY

05/10/2022 WEDNESDAY

170 BIMBALBAR BIMBALBAR P.S. School NA 21090311201 NON- RES 17 79 7 12 21 23 15 41 38 79 9583235808 06/10/2022 THURSDAY

171 BIMBALBAR 
HARAMANI U.P. 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090311202 NON- RES 12 38 13 25 20 18 38 9938574961 06/10/2022 THURSDAY

172 JASOTIKIRI 
SUBARNA MUKHI 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090307902 NON- RES 14 107 23 20 35 29 47 60 107 9658010769 07/10/2022 FRIDAY

173 JASOTIKIRI 
SUBARNA MUKHI 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090307902 NON- RES 14 135 46 30 27 32 74 61 135 9658010769 08/10/2022 SATURDAY

09/10/2022 SUNDAY

174 JASOTIKIRI 
SUBARNA MUKHI 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090307902 NON- RES 15 102 52 50 44 58 102 9658010769 10/10/2022 MONDAY

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NABAMI

VIJAYA DASAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING

OCTOBER : 2022

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
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11/10/2022 TUESDAY

175 AKHUAPADA
AKHUAPADA 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090307701 NON- RES 14 84 18 22 28 16 40 44 84

9937854251, 

7008121983
12/10/2022 WEDNESDAY

176 AKHUAPADA
AKHUAPADA 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090307701 NON- RES 14 86 21 19 23 23 48 38 86

9937854251, 

7008121983
13/10/2022 THURSDAY

177 PURIPADA 
PURIPADA SNME 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090300203 NON- RES 15 83 30 21 32 32 51 83 7504890188 14/10/2022 FRIDAY

178 PURIPADA PURIPADA AWC 21378030304 NON- RES 9 47 26 21 47 8144073278 8280436308 15/10/2022 SATURDAY

16/10/2022 SUNDAY

179 NEREDA
SUBARNAMUKHI 

NODAL U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090308101 NON- RES 15 102 10 14 14 7 12 14 27 18 43 59 102 9937743020 17/10/2022 MONDAY

18/10/2022 TUESDAY

19/10/2022 WEDNESDAY

180 MANTAPUR MANTAPUR AWC 21378030310 NON- RES 12 33 18 15 33 8455047546 8280436307 20/10/2022 THURSDAY

181 MANTAPUR MANTAPUR P.S. School NA 21090300701 NON- RES 14 41 5 12 8 10 6 20 21 41 9556558918 20/10/2022 THURSDAY

182
PARAMANANDAP

UR

PARAMANANDAPUR 

NODAL U.P.S.
School NA 21090300202 NON- RES 17 95 24 12 19 22 18 54 41 95 8018012621 21/10/2022 FRIDAY

183 MITUANI MITUANI AWC 21378030305 NON- RES 9 32 13 19 32 7064547070 8280436392 22/10/2022 SATURDAY

184 PANAKHA PANAKHA P.S. School NA 21090316804 NON- RES 4 32 6 7 6 5 8 12 20 32 9938802112 22/10/2022 SATURDAY

23/10/2022 SUNDAY

24/10/2022 MONDAY

25/10/2022 TUESDAY

185
PARAMANANDAP

UR

PARAMANANDAPUR 

NODAL U.P.S.
School NA 21090300202 NON- RES 17 105 35 31 39 49 56 105 8018012621 26/10/2022 WEDNESDAY

186 TESINGA
PITAMBAR MALLICK 

NODAL U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090317401 NON- RES 12 87 10 12 6 11 10 13 13 12 41 46 87 9238882421 27/10/2022 THURSDAY

187
RAMCHANDRAPU

R

MURALIDHAR 

NODAL U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090313401 NON- RES 12 151 13 22 20 20 18 19 15 24 76 75 151 9853076431 28/10/2022 FRIDAY

188 JORAGADIA 
JORAGADIA PROJECT 

U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090309301 NON- RES 10 97 11 10 10 12 13 9 15 17 36 61 97 8018069101 29/10/2022 SATURDAY

30/10/2022 SUNDAY

189 SARO 
SARO NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090312201 NON- RES 17 92 23 23 17 29 46 46 92 7008402954 31/10/2022 MONDAY

01/11/2022 TUESDAY

190 THAILA 
THAILA PROJECT 

U.P.S.
School NA 21090312401 NON- RES 15 145 10 17 20 14 25 21 16 22 69 76 145 9237946157 02/11/2022 WEDNESDAY

191 SARO 
SARO NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090312201 NON- RES 17 91 24 18 22 27 53 38 91 7008402954 03/11/2022 THURSDAY

192 PALASAHI PALASAHI AWC 21378030240 NON- RES 6 43 21 22 43 8917546941 8280436408 04/11/2022 FRIDAY

193 PATULI-I PATULI-I AWC 21378030238 NON- RES 7 56 28 28 56 6372535639 8280436409 04/11/2022 FRIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

NOVEMBER : 2022

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

KALI PUJA / DIWALI
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194 PATULI-II PATULI-II AWC 21378030239 NON- RES 7 74 36 38 74 725083087 8280436408 05/11/2022 SATURDAY

06/11/2022 SUNDAY

195 JORAGADIA JORAGADIA AWC 21378030237 NON- RES 7 71 34 37 71 6372936205 6371272069 07/11/2022 MONDAY

08/11/2022 TUESDAY

196 MOBARAKPUR MOBARAKPUR AWC 21378030242 NON- RES 6 74 31 46 74 9237197265 8280436407 09/11/2022 WEDNESDAY

197 LUNAPADI LUNAPADI AWC 21378030241 NON- RES 5 23 12 11 23 8249909783 8280436407 09/11/2022 WEDNESDAY

10/11/2022 THURSDAY

198 MOBARAKPUR
MOBARAKPUR PATI 

SAHI
AWC 21378030243 NON- RES 6 50 27 23 50 7735768168 8280436407 11/11/2022 FRIDAY

199 MOBARAKPUR
MOBARAKPUR JENA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030246 NON- RES 6 44 20 24 44 7749069953 8280436407 11/11/2022 FRIDAY

200 AREIKANA AREIKANA AWC 21378030244 NON- RES 7 35 15 20 35 9078055220 8280436403 12/11/2022 SATURDAY

201 AREIKANA
AREIKANA KHARIDA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030245 NON- RES 7 37 18 19 37 7978197257 8280436403 12/11/2022 SATURDAY

13/11/2022 SUNDAY

202 KOTASIRA KOTASIRA AWC 21378030820 NON- RES 8 55 25 20 55 7815052760 8280436406 14/11/2022 MONDAY

203 KOTOSIRA
KOTOSIRA MASTANI 

SAHI
AWC 21378030821 NON- RES 9 45 25 20 45 8917447253 8280436406 14/11/2022 MONDAY

15/11/2022 TUESDAY

16/11/2022 WEDNESDAY

204 BENIPUR BENIPUR AWC 21378030306 NON- RES 10 30 18 12 30 6372770923 8280436302 17/11/2022 THURSDAY

205 KIMBHIRIA KIMBHIRIA AWC 21378030321 NON- RES 10 49 26 23 49 8658845071 8280436398 17/11/2022 THURSDAY

18/11/2022 FRIDAY

206 BIMBALBAR BIMBALBAR AWC 21378030819 NON- RES 12 62 37 25 62 9776455930 8280436404 19/11/2022 SATURDAY

20/11/2022 SUNDAY

207 BALIPOKHARI
BALIPOKHARI DAS 

SAHI
AWC 21378030309 NON- RES 10 54 26 28 54 7894506640 8280436305 21/11/2022 MONDAY

22/11/2022 TUESDAY

208 BALIPOKHARI-I BALIPOKHARI-I AWC 21378030307 NON- RES 10 43 18 25 43 9938947402 8280436305 23/11/2022 WEDNESDAY

209 BALIPOKHARI-II BALIPOKHARI-II AWC 21378030308 NON- RES 10 78 46 32 78 9438789534 8280436307 24/11/2022 THURSDAY

210 TESINGA TESINGA AWC 21378030322 NON- RES 10 60 35 25 60 9556911555 8280436350 25/11/2022 FRIDAY

211 BHAGADA BHAGADA AWC 21378030334 NON- RES 7 50 22 28 50 8917539974 8280436345 26/11/2022 SATURDAY

212 BHUTIA BHUTIA AWC 21378030517 NON- RES 7 25 13 12 25 9937657298 8280436349 26/11/2022 SATURDAY

27/11/2022 SUNDAY

213 GODHI GODHI AWC 21378030302 NON- RES 8 50 29 21 50 8847886750 8280436301 28/11/2022 MONDAY

214 TIKARA TIKARA AWC 21378030303 NON- RES 13 45 25 20 45 8144356729 8280436303 28/11/2022 MONDAY

29/11/2022 TUESDAYREFERRAL DAY

RAHAS PURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

PRATHAMASTAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY
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215 KUSAGADIA KUSAGADIA AWC 21378030333 NON- RES 10 39 25 14 39 7326811253 8280436352 30/11/2022 WEDNESDAY

216 KAPILA KAPILA AWC 21378030335 NON- RES 12 27 17 10 27 8144974047 8280436402 30/11/2022 WEDNESDAY

217 AKHUAPADA AKHUAPADA AWC 21378030301 NON- RES 12 74 46 33 74 6371801570 8280436301 01/12/2022 THURSDAY

218 JASOTIKIRI JASOTIKIRI AWC 21378030314 NON- RES 9 49 26 23 49 9853318417 8280436399 02/12/2022 FRIDAY

219 JASOTIKIRI
JASOTIKIRI 

DALAISAHI
AWC 21378030315 NON- RES 9 45 23 22 45 7735492312 8280436399 02/12/2022 FRIDAY

220
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD-1

JAGANNATHPRASAD-

I
AWC 21378030311 NON- RES 14 73 45 28 73 7077685670 8280436304 03/12/2022 SATURDAY

04/12/2022 SUNDAY

221
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD-II

JAGANNATHPRASAD-

II
AWC 21378030312 NON- RES 14 54 25 29 54 8895007958 8280436306 05/12/2022 MONDAY

222
JAGANNATH 

PRASAD 

J.N.PRASAD UASHA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030313 NON- RES 14 42 22 20 42 8917562919 8280436306 05/12/2022 MONDAY

06/12/2022 TUESDAY

223 SUDHABAJ SUDHABAJ AWC 21378030811 NON- RES 15 42 22 20 42 7894334350 8280436374 07/12/2022 WEDNESDAY

224 SUDABAJ 
SUDABAJ PROJECT 

P.S.
School NA 21090311102 NON- RES 17 34 6 8 7 6 7 19 15 34 9777766206 07/12/2022 WEDNESDAY

225 BAHADULNAGAR BAHADULNAGAR AWC 21378030812 NON- RES 15 39 19 20 39 9937052589 8280436374 08/12/2022 THURSDAY

226 BAHADULNAGAR 
BAHADULNAGAR 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090311101 NON- RES 15 78 9 6 7 11 10 11 13 11 46 32 78 7750807440 08/12/2022 THURSDAY

227 DEOPADA DEOPADA AWC 21378030813 NON- RES 10 70 32 38 70 8018722259 8280436375 09/12/2022 FRIDAY

228 MEGHA MEGHA AWC 21378030814 NON- RES 10 39 21 18 39 8455895892 8280436375 09/12/2022 FRIDAY

229 AGEIBEHERA AGEIBEHERA AWC 21378030815 NON- RES 14 58 32 26 58 7077957143 8280436376 10/12/2022 SATURDAY

11/12/2022 SUNDAY

230 SATASOLA SATSOLA AWC 21378030611 NON- RES 12 75 37 38 75 8658335438 8280436377 12/12/2022 MONDAY

13/12/2022 TUESDAY

231 SATASOLA SATASOLA P.S. School NA 21090306202 NON- RES 11 80 13 15 19 15 18 49 31 80 8328905107 14/12/2022 WEDNESDAY

232 BABALPUR BABALPUR AWC 21378030620 NON- RES 16 48 28 20 48 9937331274 8280436314 15/12/2022 THURSDAY

233 BABALPUR
MAHATAB NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090316001 NON- RES 12 52 7 3 8 7 6 5 9 7 30 22 52 9437316110 15/12/2022 THURSDAY

16/12/2022 WEDNESDAY

234 JHUTANA JHUTANA AWC 21378030336 NON- RES 15 42 22 20 42 9238531918 8280436396 17/12/2022 SATURDAY

235 JHUTUNA
JHUTUNA 

MOHAPATRA SAHI
AWC 21378030337 NON- RES 14 29 16 13 29 6372033486 8280436398 17/12/2022 SATURDAY

18/12/2022 SUNDAY

236 RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR AWC 21378030801 NON- RES 14 29 19 10 29 9777427279 8280436376 19/12/2022 MONDAY

237 RAJENDRAPUR 
RAJENDRAPUR 

PROJECT U.P.S.
School NA 21090311801 NON- RES 12 85 9 12 11 10 7 9 17 10 35 50 85 9556674547 19/12/2022 MONDAY

20/12/2022 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

DECEMBER : 2022

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING
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238 JHUTANA JHUTANA JENASAHI AWC 21378030338 NON- RES 14 75 39 36 75 9776978356 8280436396 21/12/2022 WEDNESDAY

239 DADESWAR DADESWAR AWC 21378030339 NON- RES 13 13 5 8 13 9937457385
8280436395, 

9937457385
21/12/2022 WEDNESDAY

240 CHUAGADIA CHUAGADIA AWC 21378030612 NON- RES 15 53 33 20 53 7735563783 8280436377 22/12/2022 THURSDAY

241 BELAMALA BELAMALA AWC 21378030610 NON- RES 16 59 27 32 59 7978103148 7735496102 23/12/2022 FRIDAY

242 MANTAGADIA MANTAGADIA AWC 21378030802 NON- RES 14 62 32 30 62 9178607050 8280436378 24/12/2022 SATURDAY

25/12/2022 SUNDAY

243 SANASASAN SANASASAN AWC 21378030803 NON- RES 14 32 17 15 32 9040269307 8280436378 26/12/2022 MONDAY

244  NALASAHI  NALASAHI AWC 21378030804 NON- RES 14 56 30 26 56 7008356022 8280436378 26/12/2022 MONDAY

27/12/2022 TUESDAY

245 THAILA MOHATINI SAHI AWC 21378030807 NON- RES 15 42 18 22 42 7077238569 8280436380 28/12/2022 WEDNESDAY

246 THAILA THAILA AWC 21378030805 NON- RES 15 32 18 14 32 8763515156 8280436380 29/12/2022 THURSDAY

247 THAILA THAILA DIHASAHI AWC 2137803086 NON- RES 15 36 20 16 36 9556497325 8280436380 29/12/2022 THURSDAY

248 BANDALO BANDALO AWC 21378030619 NON- RES 15 31 15 16 31 7873497472 8280436313 30/12/2022 FRIDAY

249 BIRIDI BIRIDI AWC 21378030613 NON- RES 12 43 28 25 43 9938169868 8280436312 30/12/2022 FRIDAY

250 MAHESHPUR MAHESHPUR AWC 21378030617 NON- RES 16 35 17 18 35 9938231980 8280436311 31/12/2022 SATURDAY

251 MAHESPUR MAHESPUR P.S. School 21090305403 NON- RES 16 39 5 9 10 8 7 21 18 39 8763310074 31/12/2022 SATURDAY

01/01/2023 SUNDAY

252 MAHESHPUR 
MAHESHPUR 

BADAJENA SAHI
AWC 21378030618 NON- RES 15 43 23 20 43 9178970447 8280436311 02/01/2023 MONDAY

253 NUAPATANA NUAPATANA AWC 21378030621 NON- RES 15 33 11 22 33 9853665686 8280436311 02/01/2023 MONDAY

03/01/2023 TUESDAY

254 KHAPURIAPADA KHAPURIAPADA AWC 21378030614 NON- RES 15 45 25 20 45 6371684251 8280436310 04/01/2023 WEDNESDAY

255 KHAPURIAPADA KHAPURIAPADA P.S. School 21090305701 NON- RES 15 25 5 4 3 6 7 14 11 25
8895890183, 

8457086183 04/01/2023 WEDNESDAY

256 MADHIALI 
MADHIALI PROJECT 

U.P.S.
School 21090305801 NON- RES 15 139 17 19 22 18 23 20 20 75 64 139 9668157818 05/01/2023 THURSDAY

257 MADHIALI MADHIALI AWC 21378030615 NON- RES 17 26 26 26 52 9861321735 8280436309 06/01/2023 FRIDAY

258 MADHIALI
MADHIALI 

KHANDAYAT SAHI
AWC 21378030616 NON- RES 15 46 19 27 46 7205083165 8280436309 07/01/2023 SATURDAY

08/01/2023 SUNDAY

259 BADABANASTA 
BADABANASTA 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090316101 NON- RES 16 108 10 11 14 11 17 13 12 20 59 49 108 9937441919 09/01/2023 MONDAY

10/01/2023 TUESDAY

260 BALIPUR BALIPUR AWC 21378030622 NON- RES 16 81 41 39 81 9090419834 8280436381 11/01/2023 WEDNESDAY

261 BALIPUR BALIPUR PS School NA 21090305301 NON- RES 17 76 13 20 18 12 13 40 36 76 8093965951 12/01/2023 THURSDAY

JANUARY : 2023

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY
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262 BALIPUR
SUBARNAMUKHI 

UPME
School NA 21090305302 NON- RES 17 18 12 6 10 8 18 7751818388 12/01/2023 THURSDAY

263 NAAMI NAAMI AWC 21378030601 NON- RES 16 76 33 43 76 7978487040 8280436389 13/01/2023 FRIDAY

14/01/2023 SATURDAY

15/01/2023 SUNDAY

16/01/2023 MONDAY

17/01/2023 TUESDAY

264 NAAMI NAAMI TALA SAHI AWC 21378030602 NON- RES 16 79 37 42 79 8093843878 9090571285 18/01/2023 WEDNESDAY

265 NAAMI
NAAMI KHANDAYAT 

SAHI
AWC 21378030603 NON- RES 15 48 22 26 48 7205681468 9090571285 18/01/2023 WEDNESDAY

266 NIMIGADIA NIMIGADIA AWC 21378030606 NON- RES 15 42 22 20 42 6371163450 7377047303 19/01/2023 THURSDAY

267 KOCHALAPADI
KOCHILAPADI 

PROJECT PS
School NA 21090305902 NON- RES 17 41 8 9 11 4 9 25 16 41

9556601724, 

8093295509 19/01/2023 THURSDAY

268 NAMAKANA NAMAKANA AWC 21378030604 NON- RES 17 46 27 19 46 9040187721 8280436312 20/01/2023 FRIDAY

269 NAMAKANA NAMAKANA P.S. School NA 21090306001 NON- RES 14 27 7 5 6 5 4 13 14 27 9040332635 20/01/2023 FRIDAY

270 MITUANI MITUANI AWC 21378030608 NON- RES 9 29 22 7 29 9556409860 8280436392 21/01/2023 SATURDAY

271 SANKHULA SANKHULA AWC 21378030607 NON- RES 17 38 18 20 38 9938948666 8280436392 21/01/2023 SATURDAY

22/01/2023 SUNDAY

23/01/2023 MONDAY

24/01/2023 TUESDAY

25/01/2023 WEDNESDAY

272 SOLAPUR SOLAPUR P.S. School NA 21090306301 NON- RES 17 46 9 10 11 6 10 21 25 46 9438703285 26/01/2023 THURSDAY

273 SOLAPUR SOLAPUR AWC 21378030609 NON- RES 15 52 31 21 52 7735557162 8280436394 26/01/2023 THURSDAY

274 CHHANCHINA 
CHHANCHINA 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090305601 NON- RES 16 92 12 8 10 9 12 13 13 15 39 53 92 9937826271 27/01/2023 FRIDAY

275 CHHANCHINA CHHANCHINA AWC 21378030605 NON- RES 15 81 38 43 81 9777200379 8280436390 28/01/2023 SATURDAY

29/01/2023 SUNDAY

276 SANKHULA 
SANKHULA NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090306101 NON- RES 16 125 8 10 20 15 11 13 25 23 72 53 125 9937567553 30/01/2023 MONDAY

31/01/2023 TUESDAY

277 NAAMI 
NAAMI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090305901 NON- RES 15 87 21 31 35 42 45 87 7978957488 01/02/2023 WEDNESDAY

278 NAAMI 
NAAMI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090305901 NON- RES 15 107 17 19 22 20 29 58 49 107 8658881202 02/02/2023 THURSDAY

279 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA AWC 21378030810 NON- RES 16 74 36 38 74 9348393480 8280436391 03/02/2023 FRIDAY

280 KANTAPADA 
BADAKANTAPADA 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090310901 NON- RES 15 82 7 11 10 14 7 11 12 10 38 44 82 9178490971 04/02/2023 SATURDAY

05/02/2023 SUNDAY

281 TENTULIA TENTULIA AWC 21378030808 NON- RES 17 47 22 25 47 9777508086 8280436392 06/02/2023 MONDAY

FEBRUARY : 2023

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

MAKAR SANKRANTI

NETAJI JAYANTI

BASANTA PANCHAMI

SUNDAY
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282 TENTULIA TENTULIA P.S. School NA 21090312301 NON- RES 17 43 5 9 6 11 12 19 24 43 8093040377 06/02/2023 MONDAY

07/02/2023 TUESDAY

283 RANIPADA 
RANIPADA NODAL 

U.P. SCHOOL
School NA 21090311901 NON- RES 17 51 4 8 9 4 6 6 12 2 30 21 51 9238244317 08/02/2023 WEDNESDAY

284 RANIPADA RANIPADA AWC 21378030809 NON- RES 16 47 20 27 47 8457836131 8280436392 08/02/2023 WEDNESDAY

285 BADABANASTA 
BADABANASTA 

SAHU SAHI
AWC 21378030332 NON- RES 12 35 20 15 35 8895793365 8280436392 09/02/2023 THURSDAY

286 BADABANASTA BADABANASTA AWC 21378030331 NON- RES 12 40 22 18 40 9938171951 8280436392 09/02/2023 THURSDAY

287 MATABAJSASAN 
MATABAJSASAN 

U.G.M.E. SCHOOL
School NA 21090312101 NON- RES 14 130 13 14 20 11 20 20 17 15 61 69 130 9238596673 10/02/2023 FRIDAY

288 KOTOSIRA
KOTOSIRA PROJECT 

UPS
School NA 210903115 NON- RES 8 147 17 21 15 24 14 16 20 20 75 72 147 8658336629 11/02/2023 SATURDAY

12/03/2023 SUNDAY

289 ARAIKONA 
ARAIKONA U.G.M.E. 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090309201 NON- RES 6 90 6 9 11 10 9 10 10 25 41 49 90 9777888141 13/02/2023 MONDAY

14/02/2023 TUESDAY

290 PATULI 
PATULI NODAL U.P. 

SCHOOL
School NA 21090309602 NON- RES 7 95 9 8 10 12 13 15 7 21 46 49 95 9337238371 15/02/2023 WEDNESDAY

16/02/2023 MONDAY

291 M.ROAD
SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIRA
School NA NON- RES 12 108 67 41 108 9658059593 17/02/2023 FRIDAY

18/02/2023 SATURDAY

19/02/2023 SUNDAY

292 M.ROAD
SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIRA
School NA NON- RES 12 106 67 39 106 9439455661 20/02/2023 MONDAY

21/02/2023 TUESDAY

293 M.ROAD
SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIRA
School NA NON- RES 12 110 68 42 110 9439455661 22/02/2023 WEDNESDAY

294 TULAPADI TULAPADI AWC 21378030325 NON- RES 10 16 7 9 16
9938152313,  

8457808679
8280436348 23/02/2023 THURSDAY

295 AMBAGADIA AMBAGADIA AWC 21378030324 NON- RES 16 48 32 24 48 9438747265 8280436348 23/02/2023 THURSDAY

296 BISOL-I BISOL-I AWC 21378030326 NON- RES 8 57 27 30 57 9937120781 8280436346 24/02/2023 FRIDAY

297 BISOL BISOL DAS SAHI AWC 21378030327 NON- RES 8 80 44 36 80 7327706447 8280436351 24/02/2023 FRIDAY

298 OLA OLA AWC 21378030323 NON- RES 10 68 32 36 68 9938534735 8280436305 25/02/2023 SATURDAY

26/02/2023 SUNDAY

299 KULANA KULANA AWC 21378030328 NON- RES 7 85 41 44 85 9090454529 8280436347 27/02/2023 MONDAY

28/02/2023 TUESDAY

300 KANTAPOKHARI KANTAPOKHARI AWC 21378030329 NON- RES 5 9 5 4 9 8144460402 8280436347 01/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

301 SARO SARO AWC 21378030816 NON- RES 15 64 34 30 64 7853070131 9337241787 01/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

302 SARO SARO SAHI AWC 21378030817 NON- RES 15 27 17 10 27 8917357503 8280436379 02/03/2023 THURSDAY

MARCH : 2023

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

MAHA SHIVARATRI

SUNDAY
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303 SARO SARO PATANA SAHI AWC 21378030818 NON- RES 15 40 21 19 40 9237196675 8280436379 02/03/2023 THURSDAY

304 SAMPOI SAMPOI AWC 21378030514 NON- RES 7 58 26 32 58 9178637012 8280436349 03/03/2023 FRIDAY

305
RAMCHANDRAPU

R
RAMCHANDRAPUR AWC 21378030515 NON- RES 10 64 37 27 64 9237235463 8280436353 03/03/2023 FRIDAY

306 NARAYANPUR NARAYANPUR AWC 21378030516 NON- RES 8 63 29 34 63 7377017559 8280436353 04/03/2023 SATURDAY

05/03/2023 SUNDAY

307 NEREDA RAY SAHI AWC 21378030318 NON- RES 10 75 38 37 75 8270463559 8280436401 06/03/2023 MONDAY

07/03/2023 TUESDAY

08/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

09/03/2023 THURSDAY

308 NEREDA BHARATI SAHI AWC 21378030319 NON- RES 10 32 16 16 32 9776275931 8280436400 10/03/2023 FRIDAY

309 NEREDA NERADA-I AWC 21378030316 NON- RES 10 45 27 18 45 8339977176 8280436400 10/03/2023 FRIDAY

310 NEREDA
NERADA HARIJAN 

SAHI
AWC 21378030320 NON- RES 11 38 19 19 38 8018544629 8280436400 11/03/2023 SATURDAY

311 NERADA-II NERADA-II AWC 21378030317 NON- RES 10 40 24 16 40 9776707576 8280436401 11/03/2023 SATURDAY

12/03/2023 SUNDAY

312 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR AWC 21378030229 NON- RES 14 60 25 35 60 9337618385 8280436335 13/03/2023 MONDAY

313 BISHNUPUR 
BISHNUPUR 

JENASAHI
AWC 21378030230 NON- RES 14 36 17 19 36 9938403957 8280436335 13/03/2023 MONDAY

14/03/2023 TUESDAY

314 BADARAMPUR BADARAMPUR AWC 21378030231 NON- RES 15 37 17 18 37 8280152389 8280436334 15/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

315 ADAMPUR ADAMPUR AWC 21378030233 NON- RES 16 38 20 18 38 7894356356 8280436332 15/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

16/03/2023 THURSDAY

316 CHINGUDIPUR CHINGUDIPUR AWC 21378030232 NON- RES 13 76 36 40 76 9777290651 8280436336 17/03/2023 FRIDAY

317 MIRHASANPUR MIRHASANPUR AWC 21378030235 NON- RES 15 42 20 22 42 6371572930 8280436337 18/03/2023 SATURDAY

318 BISHNUPUR 
BISHNUPUR 

BADABRAHMANASA
AWC 21378030236 NON- RES 15 17 8 9 17 9437295101 8280436337 18/03/2023 SATURDAY

19/03/2023 SUNDAY

319 TALAPADA TALAPADA AWC 21378030226 NON- RES 13 33 18 15 33 9178989357 8280436339 20/03/2023 MONDAY

320 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC 21378030234 NON- RES 15 31 13 18 31 6372145988 8618170726 20/03/2023 MONDAY

21/03/2023 TUESDAY

321 HARIPURBINDHA HARIPURBINDHA AWC 21378030220 NON- RES 16 35 15 20 35 9777399046 8280436340 22/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

322 CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR AWC 21378030228 NON- RES 15 65 35 30 65 7077611547 8280436338 22/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

323 MANGULIASAHI MANGULIASAHI AWC 21378030227 NON- RES 15 55 25 30 55 7735488431 8280436339 23/03/2023 THURSDAY

324 JALAMANDUA JALAMANDUA AWC 21378030218 NON- RES 15 74 38 36 74 9178438531 8280436342 24/03/2023 FRIDAY

325 JALAMANDUA 
JALAMANDUA JENA 

SAHI
AWC 21378030219 NON- RES 15 29 19 20 39 7064345152 8280436342 25/03/2023 SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DOLA PURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

HOLI

REFERRAL DAY
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26/03/2023 SUNDAY

326 KARANJIGUNUPUR KARANJIGUNUPUR AWC 21378030223 NON- RES 14 90 55 35 90
9439505706 

97683891453
8280436343 27/03/2023 MONDAY

28/03/2023 TUESDAY

327 SARIFPUR SARIFPUR AWC 21378030222 NON- RES 15 46 22 24 46 9556186006 8280436341 29/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

328 SARADPUR SARADPUR AWC 21378030221 NON- RES 12 36 25 11 36 9668136791 8280436344 29/03/2023 WEDNESDAY

30/03/2023 THURSDAY

329
PADINARAYAN 

PUR
PADINARAYAN PUR AWC 21378030225 NON- RES 12 36 19 17 36 8249183985 8280436344 31/03/2023 FRIDAY

330 BHAGIBINDHA BHAGIBINDHA AWC 21378030224 NON- RES 14 41 24 17 41 8658587919 8280436344 31/03/2023 FRIDAY

SHRIRAM NAVAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
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